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ENTITY-FACULTY OF ARTS CLASS-B.A. BRANCH-NONE SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-1

SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS

NO. NUMBER

1 2304696 ANISHA DEB REMEDIAL PYM103

2 2304727 JYOTI SHARMA REMEDIAL HSH101 HSH102

3 2304780 PRIYA CHAUHAN FAILED - SECOND ATTEMPT ECM101 ENM101 ESC151

4 2304801 SHRISTI DAGA FAILED - SECOND ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM103 DPH102

5 2304813 TANYA PAL REMEDIAL DPH101

6 2304819 VISHAKHA YADAV REMEDIAL HSH101

7 2305988 KUMKUM REMEDIAL ECM101

8 2403782 ANAMIKA REMEDIAL PSM102

9 2403784 ANJALI REMEDIAL PSW101

10 2403787 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM103 HIL101 PYM101
PYM103 PYM104 PYM105 DPH101
DPH102 PYW101 ESC151 GKC151

11 2403789 ANUSHKA MUDGAL REMEDIAL ECM101

12 2403794 ARTI SATSANGI FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT DPM101 DPM102 DPM103 DPM104
ENL101 HIM101 HIM102 HIM103
HIM104 MUH101 MVH101 DPW101
RDC151 ESC151 GKC151

13 2403797 BHARTI REMEDIAL DPH101

14 2403799 CHHAYA PARMAR REMEDIAL MVH101

15 2403800 DAKSHA LAKHWANI FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ECM101 ECM102 ECM103 ECM104
ENM101 ENM102 ENM103 ENM104
HIL101 HSH101 HSH102 ENW101
RDC151 CEC151 ESC151 GKC151

16 2403801 DEEPANJALI REMEDIAL PSM103 HSH101

17 2403805 ELISHEEBA MASSEY FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM102 PSM102 PSM103
MUH101 GKC151

18 2403813 ISHITA CHAUHAN FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT ENM101 ENM103 MUH101 CEC151
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KHUSHI VERMA
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ESC151
PSM102
HSH102
DPH101

HSH102

ENM102
PSM102
PSW101

DPH101
HIM101

MTM101
DPH101
ESC151

PSW101
ENM102
PSM101
MTH101
ESC151

HIM102
PSM102
MUH101

ECM103
HSH101
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ECM103
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TANISHKA BAKSHI
URVASHI SINGH

VERSHA JADOUN
YADVI KAPOOR

REMEDIAL
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REMEDIAL
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ECM104
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